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Typ

Kegel

(K)

Pyramide

(P)

Dreizack

Pyramide

(DZP)

Paraboloid

(PAB)

KA

superfein-

schleifend

10

12

20

30 10

KB

fein-

schleifend

10
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20
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40

50

60

10

20

23
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20

30

40

20

30

40

KC

mittel-

schleifend

10
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40
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60

10

20

23
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20

30

40
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20

30

40
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KD

hoch-

schleifend

10

12

20
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10

20

23

30

40

50
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20

30

40

50

20

30

40
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KR

fein-mittel-

schleifend

(Druckguss)

10

12

20

25

30

40

50

60

10

20

23

30

40

50

60

20

30

40

50

20

30

40
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Kunststoffschleifkörper

Weitere Schleifqualitäten und Abmessungen auf Anfrage


